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
 OB MACHADO 41776 Merriman Ln 3 1.5 1134 Updated kitchen and main bathroom shower, includes a loft $250,000  
 SC JONES 33799 Tocaloma Rd 3 1.75 1240 Well maintained home has newer carpet and vinyl flooring $289,000 P 
 KW WILLIAMS 41689 Chipmunk Ln 3 2 1623 Located on 2 lots in Meadow Lakes, home has a large kitchen $299,000 P 
 



       
 

  www.WeSellShaverLake.com   
Key: 

P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New 

  PINE RIDGE, con’t. 
 Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price  
 OB BAUCH 41890 Corlew Ln 3 2 1208 Nice remodeled kitchen, mini-split HVAC units, nice rear deck $315,000 P 
 GU PEFFER 41681 Corlew Ln 4 2 1368 Enjoy the wood deck, large rooms, and fenced backyard for privacy $325,000  
 OB MCKENZIE 34065 Shaver Springs Rd 4 2.5 1915 Nice wrap around deck, free standing fireplace, large bedrooms $335,000 R 
 GU WHORTON 42256 Bald Mountain Rd 2 2.5 1900 Two suites in this nice home, has two oversized 2 car garages $429,000 P 
 OB WOOLSEY 42675 Pinecone Ln 4 2 2100 Expansive 2 acre property, home has a 3 car garage $450,000  
 OB NASER 42736 Sharin Woods Rd 3 4 3556 Rare find with this large family home, includes a loft, amazing views $500,000  
 OB SLOCUM 33288 Linson Rd. 4 2 1600 Private, well maintained, includes a pole barn and large shop $525,000 P 
 Pinnacle PARSONS 42304 Bald Mountain Rd 4 3.5 2926 Located in Mile High Subdivision on nearly an acre, lots of privacy $599,000  
 SC CHASTAIN 36495 Lower Cressman Rd 3 2.25 1783 Amazing views from this newer home built in 2018 $749,000 R 
 OB LEACH 37603 Peterson Rd 2 2.5 2396 Custom built, private deck, and the views are endless $984,999  
 KW BARE 38131 Highway 168 4 2.5 2961 Private home includes a pool, amazing views, and a shop $1,150,000  
 Pinnacle ROBINSON 42624 Snow Rd 4 3.5 2700 Amazing custom log home, plus an 800sf guest home, barn, all on 64 acres $1,329,000 R 

 
  COMMERCIAL/BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES 
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HUNTINGTON LAKE AREA PROPERTIES 
 

  HUNTINGTON LAKE CONDO’S – Community water & sewer 
 RM BROWN 62916 Huntington Vista 38 2 2 1396 Nice vaulted ceilings, new flooring, and new wood burning stove $329,000 P 
 OB SAKOWSKI 62661 Hidden Springs Ln 2 1.75 1372 Includes a fireplace, outdoor patio and spacious deck $317,000 P 
 OB HARLEY 62772 Skiview Ln #101 2 1.75 1372 Nice spacious living room, year round access, and sold furnished $337,900  
 RM WITCHER 62792 Skiview Ln 2 1.75 1372  $342,500  
 RM MILNES 62731 Huntington Vista121 3 3 1678 Low maintenance, move in ready condo with upgrades $499,000  
 RM SPIVAK 63221 Huntington Vista 83 2 2 1364 Condo includes a loft and dazzling views of the lake and China Peak $525,000  
 RM ROBERTSON 63185 Huntington Vista 75 3 3 1900 Outstanding Eagles Landing condo has been completely remodeled $695,000 R 
 

  HUNTINGTON LAKE CABINS  – Community water – private septic 
 Pinnacle MARTIN 62043 Whispering Pines 3 1.5 1000 Great location for this cabin close to restaurants and the beach $269,000 P 
 Pinnacle BERGHOLDT 58718 E. Dowville #94 2 1.5 950 Peek-a-boo views of the lake from this cabin with a brand new deck $309,000 P 
 GU  59097 Home Creek #19 3 2 1400 Best value on the mountain, short walk to lake and includes a boat slip $325,000  
 RM  58380 Huntington Lake Rd 2 2 1300 In the Dowville East Tract, home has views of the lake and sold furnished $329,500  
 OB  58500 Huntington Lake Rd 3 1 900 Winterized cabin, view of the lake, nice sleeping loft $389,000  
 RM  88 Lower Line 2 1 960 Well built cabin includes a boat slip and all furnishings $420,000  
 OB  62383 Potter Creek Ln 3 1 1800 Wonderful large cabin with views of the lake, has new paint and septic $425,000 R 
 RM  62338 Upper Deer Creek 43 4 1 1100 New deck, nicely updated cabin has winter water and winter access $499,000  
 
   

  REGATTA VISTA – HUNTINGTON LAKE- Community water & sewer 
  CAMP SIERRA-BIG CREEK   
 GU ROBINSON 55162 Jungletown Ln  Lot  Lot in Big Creek, home was lost in the Creek Fire $40,000 P 
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